Model No.3712 TRIMMER




Model No.3712 TRIMMER

Position Ré;ég 22“ Description Echange| QTE |New/Old| Option 1 | Option 2 | COMMENTAIRE
001 413774-8 |TOP COVER 1
002 811T73-6  |3712 NAME PLATE 1
003 620F47-0  |CONTROLLER 1
C10 [646358-9  |LINE COIL 1
004 665394-6  [CABLE 1 P7
005 682569-2 |MANCHON DE CABLE 1 0 P1
006 266326-2  [VIS 4x18 2 65 P2
007 687124-5 |BARETTE DE FIXATION 1 0 P1
008 654531-7 | CONNEXION 1 45 P19
009 651066-9  [SWITCH ST115A-TB-S1 1
010 643550-8 |BOUCHON PORTE-CH. CB9- 9 ] P1
19-17-14
011 191940-4 | JEU DE CHARBON CB-411 1 2 P10
012 141D19-5 |BRACKET COMPLETE 1
013 634774-7  |FIELD 1
014 266340-8  |VIS 4X65 2 0 P1
015 421494-0 |BAGUE CAOUTCHOUC 19 1 25 P68
016 210034-7 |ROULEMENT A BILLE 607LLB 1 0 P3
017 681668—-7 |RONDELLE RESINE 1 0 P1
018 515634-1  |[INDUIT 3710 1 3 P24
C10 [241667-7  |HELICE 52 1 1 P5
D10 INC. 16,17,19
019 211489-9 g(?oLleT_El_hflJiNT A BILLES 1 p7
020 267785-3  |RONDELLE SPECIALE 23 1 P1
021 266351-3  |VIS 4X35 4 P1
022 141D78-9  |MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE 1
C10 |8034K8-2 [SCALE LABEL 1
023 763662-2  |CONE DE PINCE 6 1 2 A18
024 763661-4 |ECROU DE PINCE 6 1 1 P6
025 265771-8 | VIS M5X33 1 65 P2
026 226217-9  |PIGNON 16 3704 1 1 P5
027 941101-4  |RONDELLE PLATE MX5 1 0 P1
028 252652-5 |ECROU M5 1 0 P1
029 251814-2  |VIS M6X18 1 0 P3
030 941151-9  |RONDELLE PLATE 6 1 0 P1
031 154670-8 | TABLE CPL 3710 1 9 P25
032 911114-9  [VIS M4X10 2 0 P1
033 941101-4  |RONDELLE PLATE MX5 2 0 P1
034 265761-1  |VIS PAPILLON M5X16 1 0 P1
035 252653-3 |ECROU PAPILLON M5 2 0 P1
036 941101-4  |RONDELLE PLATE MX5 2 0 P1
037 414304-8  |SUPPORT AFFL HORIZ 1 10 A22
038 267240-5 |RONDELLE 8 2 0 P1
039 923241-0  |VIS COLLET CARRE M5X25 2 65 P2
o0 |1ssass | BEEHAVERR |

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 19/11/2021




Model No.3712 TRIMMER

Référence

Position pidce Description Echange| QTE [New/Old| Option 1 | Option 2 | COMMENTAIRE
D10 INC. 25-39

AO1 122703-7 GUIDE D'AFFLEURAGE CPL 1 4 A20
C10 ([251471-6 VIS TETE PLATE 1 0 P1
C20 (265135-6 VIS TETE FRAISE M4X10 1 0 P1
C30 ([265763-7 VIS M6X25 1 0 P1
C40 (265764-5 VIS M6 1 0 P1
C50 ([317788-8 SUPPORT DE GUIDE 1 65 P2
C60 ([324378-0 ROULEAU 11 1 0 P1
C70 (341136-9 BUTEE 3700B 1 2 P7
C80 ([941151-9 RONDELLE PLATE 6 1 0 P1

A02 122704-5 GUIDE DROIT CPL 1 8 A15
C10 ([252649-4 ECROU PAPILLON M6 1 0 P1
C20 (266339-3 VIS TETE CARRE M6X20 1 0 P1
C30 ([343593-7 GUIDE 1 1 P6

A03  |a43577-5 | DIOR A SOPIER PR 1 2 A4

A04 781036-5 CLE 10 1 1 A7

A0S 781037-3 CLE 17 1 2 A10

A07 733239-7 FRAISE DROITE 6 1 Al7 Al7

A08 821550-0 COFFRET MAKPAC2 1 8 A28
C10 ([453974-8 LOQUET 4 0 P1

A09 8039C9-4 3712J INDICATION LABEL 1

A10 8039D0-9 3712J PLASTIC CASE LABEL 2

Al 837674-2 MOULAGE MAKPAC 3710 1 2 Al4

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 19/11/2021




